


PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024 / Program

PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

PICO-40L Session I (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Colin Moore; Ken Clark

time

2:00 PM
2:25PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
3:40 PM

[id] title

[28] Background rates in PICO-40L, extrapolation to PICO-500
[29] Low-AP events in PICO-40L

[30] Updates on the PICO-40L thermal mode

[31] ML-based AP-like discriminator for Low-AP events

[50] Low-AP rambling

Page 1

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

presenter
MOORE, Colin
ROBERT, Michaela
NOZARD, Hantz
HALL, Sebastian

GIROUX, Guillaume



