PICO Collaboration Meeting Prague 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

PICO-40L Session I (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Colin Moore; Ken Clark

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[28] Background rates in PICO-40L, extrapolation to PICO-500	MOORE, Colin
2:25 PM	[29] Low-AP events in PICO-40L	ROBERT, Michaela
2:45 PM	[30] Updates on the PICO-40L thermal mode	NOZARD, Hantz
3:15 PM	[31] ML-based AP-like discriminator for Low-AP events	HALL, Sebastian
3:40 PM	[50] Low-AP rambling	GIROUX, Guillaume